Roll Call Number					Agenda Item Number			
						M.H.G.B.	5	
Date April	27, 202	0	- -					
ANI ALL PR	D URBA ROJECT	N DEV S FOR 1	ELOP FISCA	MENT (L YEAF	ON TO THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF F OF THE AMENDED OPERATING BUI R ENDING JUNE 30, 2020 AND OF TH OJECTS FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING	DGET FOR E PROPOSEI		
Board set the p projects for the proposed budget of such hearings	ublic he current t for all p was pubs the Mu	earings to fiscal y projects olished a unicipal	to constrear end for the as provided Housing	ider the ding June fiscal yided by any Gove	all Nos. 20-0390 and 20-0391, the Munic Municipal Housing Agency's amended the 30, 2020 and to consider the Munic trear ending June 30, 2021, for March 23, law and pursuant to a state of emergency terning Board by Roll Call Nos. 20-0493	d annual budg ipal Housing 2020 and pub due to the spre	et for all Agency's lic notice ead of the	
Board approved fiscal year ending	the Mung June 3	nicipal 1 0, 2020	Housing, by Ro	g Agenc oll Call N	lic hearings on April 27, 2020, the Munic cy's amendment to annual budget for all No. 20 and approved the Munic ear ending June 30, 2021 by Roll Call No.	projects for the	ne current Agency's	
					Housing Agency is required to certify ap I Urban Development.	oproval of the	operating	
and City Clerk, amended annual Housing Agency in the Office of	as appro budget y's propo the City	opriate, a for all osed bud y Clerk	are hero project lget for and the	eby auth s for the all proj e Comm	ED by the Municipal Housing Governing norized and directed to certify the Municipal Fiscal year ending June 30, 2020 and the ects for the fiscal year ending June 30, 20 nunity Development Director is hereby and Urban Development.	cipal Housing A to certify the N 1021 on the form	Agency's Municipal ns on file	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:					Moved by	to adopt.		
/s/Lawrence R. Mo Lawrence R. Mo Deputy City Atte	Dowell	ell						
M.H.G.B. ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	VEGAT VEMMEDDE \Denoal\LADDV\DC\MHGR Rudge CERTIFICATE	t Cartification to HI	III doev	
COWNIE					OLKIII IOATE			
BOESEN					I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of	f said City l	hereby	
GATTO					certify that at a meeting of the C Municipal Housing Agency Gov			
GRAY					on the above date, among other			
MANDELBAUM					above was adopted.			
voss					IN MITTHECO MILEDEOU I	o h omes = 1 =	n n 1	
WESTERGAARD					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first			
TOTAL					above written.			
MOTION CARRIED			AP	PROVED				
				Mayor				
						City	Clerk	